
PRELIMINARES

Nivel Elite 5 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

1751 1 2,7 30,700 62,10028,000GAL

2 3,1 31,40028,300 Q

1982 1 2,7 30,500 61,10027,800CYL

2 3,3 30,60027,600 Q0,3

1063 1 2,8 30,700 60,90028,200GAL

2 1,7 30,20028,500 Q

0,3

1074 1 1,2 30,200 60,50029,000GAL

2 2,4 30,30028,200 Q0,3

75 1 1,8 29,300 60,00027,500CAN

2 2,9 30,70027,800 Q

3026 1 1,7 29,600 59,80027,900GAL

2 2,0 30,20028,200 Q

957 1 1,7 29,900 59,40028,200BAL

2 1,3 29,50028,200 Q

3418 1 0,7 29,600 59,20028,900MAD

2 1,2 29,60028,400 Q

2329 1 1,7 29,200 59,10027,500CLM

2 1,9 29,90028,000 R

43910 1 1,2 29,500 58,90028,300CYL

2 1,2 29,40028,200 R

23411 1 1,3 29,800 58,70028,500CLM

2 1,2 28,90028,600 0,9

43812 1 1,7 29,100 58,70028,300CYL

2 1,3 29,60028,300

0,9

23513 1 1,2 29,200 58,60028,000CLM

2 0,7 29,40028,700

26614 1 1,2 28,800 58,10027,600CLM

2 0,7 29,30028,600

3115 1 1,2 29,300 58,10028,100CAT

2 1,2 28,80027,600

30416 1 0,7 29,100 58,00028,400GAL

2 0,7 28,90028,200
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PRELIMINARES

Nivel Elite 5 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

1017 1 1,3 29,000 57,70027,700CAT

2 1,7 28,70027,000

17218 1 2,7 30,300 57,70027,600GAL

2 1,6 27,40027,000 1,2

43719 1 1,2 29,700 57,20028,500CYL

2 1,3 27,50027,700 1,5

48320 1 1,2 28,600 57,20027,700MAD

2 1,2 28,60027,400

0,3

2621 1 0,9 27,400 56,70027,400CAT

2 1,7 29,30027,600

0,9

50222 1 1,7 28,500 56,70026,800AST

2 1,2 28,20027,000

19923 1 1,7 27,900 56,70026,500CYL

2 1,6 28,80027,200

0,3

36224 1 0,5 27,900 56,50027,400CYL

2 0,6 28,60028,000

37425 1 1,7 25,000 54,90024,200MAD

2 1,6 29,90028,300

0,9

3026 1 1,8 29,800 50,90028,000CAT

2 0,7 21,10020,400

23327 1 1,7 29,200 49,10027,500CLM

2 0,0 19,90019,900

2428 1 1,2 28,500 48,60028,200CAT

2 0,5 20,10019,600

0,9

1929 1 0,000 30,6000,000CAT

2 2,7 30,60027,900
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